
County: Story Date : 06/30/2014

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,119 604 571 934 10

Ames 1-2 2,467 943 558 943 23

Ames 1-3 1,746 565 395 774 12

Ames 1-4 2,223 880 402 924 17

Ames 1-5 2,266 840 631 785 10

Ames 2-1 1,950 781 382 771 16

Ames 2-2 1,949 759 448 728 14

Ames 2-3 2,152 750 643 753 6

Ames 2-4 2,241 771 659 803 8

Ames 2-5 2,298 663 794 839 2

Ames 3-1 2,027 661 605 755 6

Ames 3-2 1,764 538 421 797 8

Ames 3-3 1,607 505 311 778 13

Ames 3-4 1,950 576 524 840 10

Ames 3-5 2,024 799 468 745 12

Ames 4-1 2,819 715 871 1,202 31

Ames 4-2 1,934 569 422 923 20

Ames 4-3 1,723 500 333 862 28

Ames 4-4 2,134 787 409 907 31

Ames 4-5 2,284 772 676 829 7

Cambridge/Union Twp 922 244 286 389 3

Collins/Collins Twp 520 112 191 216 1

Colo/New Albany Twp 824 200 258 365 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,563 662 979 912 10

Grant Twp 332 68 120 143 1
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Huxley 2,184 462 817 902 3

Kelley/Washington Twp 724 221 266 233 4

Lafayette Twp 330 75 136 118 1

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,088 242 338 506 2

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 369 86 151 129 3

Milford Twp 432 102 175 152 3

Nevada 1 1,128 273 279 574 2

Nevada 2 1,099 311 276 505 7

Nevada 3 1,175 334 348 485 8

Nevada 4 1,107 323 335 447 2

Nevada Twp 554 128 229 196 1

Palestine Twp 608 142 228 238 0

Richland Twp 268 55 106 107 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,303 299 476 525 3

Sherman Twp 159 22 73 63 1

Slater/Sheldahl 1,260 329 410 519 2

Story City 2,412 603 943 861 5

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 526 115 193 216 2

Grand Total 63,564 19,386 18,136 25,693 349

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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